TE761 3293

- FROM: David and Laura Bewley, Owners Quarter Time Communications 3445 Scrimshaw Drive, Jacksonville, FL, 32257
- TO: Division Records & Reporting Florida Public Service Commission 2540 Shumard Oak Blvd Tallahassee, FL, 32399-0876

00 FEB 16 PM 4: 1 RECEIVED-FPSC

000205-JC

DATE: 02/14/2000

SUBJECT: Name Change

Please change the name of our Pay Telephone Service Provider Regulatory Company name from Quarter Time Communications, Inc., to Quarter Time Communications, for registration number TE767. Enclosed is a copy our Application for Registration of Fictitious Name.

Please call us at 904-260-1494 with any questions.

Thank You, by Laura Beneley Valla David and Laura Bewley

DOCUMENT NUMBER-DATE 02122 FEB 168 FPSC-RECORDS/REPORTING

1. QUARTER IIN Fictitious Name to be Register		TIONS (QTC)		
2. 3445 SCRIN Mailing Address of Business	nsHAW DR			
~	JUILLE, Florida F	-L 32257 Zip Code		
3. Florida County 4. FEI Number:			This space for off	ice use only
A. Owner(s) of Fictitious N		2 -	· .	is 1
Last Firs	st M.I.	2. <u>138</u> Last	First DAU	AM.I.
3445 Scrimsi	HAW DR	34-	15 SCRIMSHAU	, per
Address	22257	+	Address E/	22257
City /	State Zip Code	City	FX , FL ; State	Zip Code
SS#		SS#	3-56-0974	
B. Owner(s) of Fictitious N	lame If other than an indi	ividual: (Use attach	ment if necessary):	
1.		2.		
Entity Name		Entity N	ame	
Address			Address	
Address			luiess	
	State Zip Code	City	State	Zip Code
Florida Registration Nu	umber		Registration Number	
FEI Number:	□ Not Applicable	FEI Nur		t Applicable
I (we) the undersigned, being the set this form is true and accurate. I (we newspaper as defined in chapter 5 stand that the signature(s) below set	e) further certify that the fictitious 0, Florida Statutes, in the county	name shown in Section where the applicant's pr	1 of this form has been adverti rincipal place of business is loc	sed at least once in a ated. I (we) under-
Jaura V B	1127/20	on Ala	Least One Signature Required What A Burley Owner Der: 904-260-	1/27/200
Signature of Owner	enter 1/27/20	Signature of	Owner C	Date
Phone Number:904-2	60-1494	Phone Numb	er: 904-260-1	1494
FOR CANCELLATION COM	<b>MPLETE SECTION 4 ONL</b>	.Y:		
FOR FICTITIOUS NAME O			IONS 1 THROUGH 4:	
	1			
	hereby cancel the fict	itious name		
I (we) the undersigned,	,			use sesioned
	, which was regis	stered on	and v	vas assigned
	, which was regis		and v	vas assigned
	, which was regis		and v	vas assigned
	, which was regis		and v	vas assigned

and she bear Deviller

in some in Silver at .

FILING FEE: \$50